No commercial WECS shall exceed four hundred (400') feet in height.  No other building or 
structure shall exceed fifty (50') feet in height, unless a greater height is approved pursuant to 
Section 18.34. of this ordinance.  In no event, however, shall any building or structure exceed one 
hundred five (105') feet in height, unless a variance is approved pursuant to Section 18.27. of this 
ordinance. 

Amended Effective: 
02-19-62 
05-04-72 (Ord. 348.1023) 
07-24-73 (Ord. 348.1190) 
09-13-73 (Ord. 348.1201) 
05-30-74 (Ord. 348.1327) 

03-04-75 (Ord. 348.1435)